  STANDARD FEATURES   ŠTANDARDNÁ VÝBAVA
• LEDs indicating both presence of power supply and signaling failures
• TEST button
• signalizácia LED a TEST tlačítko
  OPTIONAL ACCESSORIES   PRÍPLATKY
CEILING OR WALL MOUNTING ESCAPE ROUTE SIGN
 LEDLUX-P

12x LED
1,2 kgMULTILED-P-AT 1h RAL9003 Only Body, No Plexi incl. NiMh 4,8V/0,85Ah 85-B-111-06-0012x LED
Battery Order CodeVersion Colour Light Source
1h
1h
1,2 kgMULTILED-P-AT 1h RAL9005 Only Body, No Plexi incl. NiMh 4,8V/0,85Ah 85-B-111-10-0312x LED 1h
1,3 kgMULTILED-P-AT 3h RAL9006 Only Body, No Plexi incl. NiMh 4,8V/2,1Ah 85-B-108-05-0012x LED
1,3 kgMULTILED-P-AT 3h RAL9003 Only Body, No Plexi incl. NiMh 4,8V/2,1Ah 85-B-108-06-0012x LED
3h
3h
Duration
1,0 kg
Weight
CENTRAL BATTERY (CBS)
C.LEDLUX-P 230V AC/DC RAL9006 Only Body, No Plexi incl. 85-B-13-13-00
Type
12x LED
1,0 kgC.LEDLUX-P 230V AC/DC RAL9003 Only Body, No Plexi incl. 85-B-13-14-0012x LED
Order CodeVersion Colour
CBS NON-ADDRESSABLE
CBS NON-ADDRESSABLE
1,0 kgC.LEDLUX-P 230V AC/DC RAL9005 Only Body, No Plexi incl. 85-B-13-06-0212x LEDCBS NON-ADDRESSABLE
1,0 kgC.LEDLUX-P 24V AC/DC RAL9006 Only Body, No Plexi incl. 85-B-07-10-0012x LED
1,0 kgC.LEDLUX-P 24V AC/DC RAL9003 Only Body, No Plexi incl. 85-B-07-11-0012x LED
CBS NON-ADDRESSABLE
CBS NON-ADDRESSABLE
CBS Version for Light Source
219
51 300
Grey / šedá
White / biela
Black / čierna
Grey / šedá
White / biela
Grey / šedá
White / biela
Black / čierna
Grey / šedá
White / biela
ACCESSORIES
 LEDLUX-P
• It is not included in standard package. It must be ordered
as separate item !
• Viewing Distance 26m for all H,I,J,K,L,M,N versions in accordance with ISO7010
• nie je súčasťou štandardného balenia svietidla,
musí byť objednané ako samostatná položka !
• rozoznateľnosť piktogramu 26m pre všetky H,I,J,K,L,M,N verzie v súlade s ISO7010
OPTIONAL ITEM
 Double sided plexi H/J
ORDER CODE
85-B-312-23-01
 Double sided plexi I
 Single sided plexi H
 Single sided plexi I
 Single sided plexi J
85-B-312-21-01
85-B-312-29-01
85-B-312-20-01
85-B-312-30-01
 Double sided plexi K/M 85-B-19-40-01
 Double sided plexi L/N
 Single sided plexi K
 Single sided plexi L
85-B-19-41-01

12x LED
1,2 kgMULTILED-V-AT 1h RAL9003 Only Body, No Plexi incl. NiMh 4,8V/0,85Ah 85-B-101-10-0112x LED
Battery Order CodeVersion Colour Light Source
1h
1h
1,3 kgMULTILED-V-AT 3h RAL9006 Only Body, No Plexi incl. NiMh 4,8V/2,1Ah 85-B-102-05-0012x LED
1,3 kgMULTILED-V-AT 3h RAL9003 Only Body, No Plexi incl. NiMh 4,8V/2,1Ah 85-B-102-04-0012x LED
3h
3h
Duration
1,0 kg
Weight
CENTRAL BATTERY (CBS)
C.LEDLUX-V 230V AC/DC RAL9006 Only Body, No Plexi incl. 85-B-104-05-00
Type
12x LED
1,0 kgC.LEDLUX-V 230V AC/DC RAL9003 Only Body, No Plexi incl. 85-B-104-06-0012x LED
Order CodeVersion Colour
CBS NON-ADDRESSABLE
CBS NON-ADDRESSABLE
1,0 kgC.LEDLUX-V 230V AC/DC RAL9005 Only Body, No Plexi incl. 85-B-104-05-0212x LEDCBS NON-ADDRESSABLE
1,0 kgC.LEDLUX-V 24V AC/DC RAL9006 Only Body, No Plexi incl. 85-B-114-05-0012x LED
1,0 kgC.LEDLUX-V 24V AC/DC RAL9003 Only Body, No Plexi incl. 85-B-114-06-0012x LED
CBS NON-ADDRESSABLE
CBS NON-ADDRESSABLE
CBS Version for Light Source
Grey / šedá
White / biela
Grey / šedá
White / biela
Grey / šedá
White / biela
Black / čierna
Grey / šedá
White / biela
ACCESSORIES
 LEDLUX-V
• Viewing Distance 26m for all H,I,J,K,L,M,N versions in accordance with ISO7010
• rozoznateľnosť piktogramu 26m pre všetky H,I,J,K,L,M,N v súlade s ISO7010
26m
OPTIONAL ITEM / PRÍPLATOK
 Double sided plexi H/J, obojstranné plexi H/J
Order Code / Objednávací kód
85-B-312-23-01
 Double sided plexi I, obojstranné plexi I
 Single sided plexi H, jednostranné plexi H
 Single sided plexi I, jednostranné plexi I
 Single sided plexi J, jednostranné plexi J
85-B-312-21-01
85-B-312-29-01
85-B-312-20-01
85-B-312-30-01
 Double sided plexi K/M, obojstranné plexi K/M 85-B-19-40-01
 Double sided plexi L/N, obojstranné plexi L/N
 Single sided plexi K, jednostranné plexi K
 Single sided plexi L, jednostranné plexi L
85-B-19-41-01
85-B-19-46-01
85-B-19-47-01
 Single sided plexi M, jednostranné plexi M
 Single sided plexi N, jednostranné plexi N
85-B-19-48-01
85-B-19-49-01
 Double sided plexi O, obojstranné plexi O 85-B-19-50-01
 Single sided plexi O, jednostranné plexi O 85-B-19-50-02
 Double sided plexi Z1, obojstranné plexi Z1
 Double sided plexi Z2, obojstranné plexi Z2
309-B-000-00-00-27
309-B-000-00-00-28